
CLASS
8.30 TO                

9.10
9.10 TO                
09.50

09.50 TO                
10.30

10.30 TO                  
11.10

11.10 TO                     
11.50

11.50 TO            
12.30

12.30 TO            
01.10

1.10 TO       01.50 01.50 TO   02.30
2.30 TO             
03.10

3.10 TO                
03.50

03.50  TO                       
04.30

B.COM. I SEMINAR HALL                                      SEMINAR HALL                                      
SEMINAR

 HALL                                      

AEC
(ENV/ENG)

HALL
- GE - - - - - -

B.COM. II
ROOM NO.               

13
ROOM NO.               

13

FUNDATION 
COURSE       

ROOM - 13

    ROOM NO.      
  13

Computer 
Application     
(C.S. DEPT.)                     

- - - - - - -

B.COM. III
ROOM NO.               

14 
ROOM NO.               

14 
ROOM NO.                   

14 

FUNDATION 
COURSE       

ROOM - 14

Computer 
Application 

(14)                     
- - - - - - -

BBA-I SEM. - - -
AEC

(ENV/ENG)
S.HALL

9 GE 9 9 - - - -

BBA-III SEM. - -
LIBRARY
READING

LIBRARY
READING

LIBRARY
READING

LIBRARY
READING

- - - - - -

B.A. I -
SOCIOlOGY            
ROOM  - 12 

HISTORY.-  12 
ENG. LIT.- 7

ECONOMICS - 12   
MUSIC  - Dept.    
DANCE - Dept.

AEC 
(HINDI/ENV.)

GE HINDI LIT.- 12
POL. SC.- 13

DRAW/SCULP- DEPT
HOME SC.- 04

GEOG.-04
PSY.-DEPT.

B.A. II -
HISTORY - 11
ENG. LIT.- 7

FUNDATION 
COURSE       

ROOM - 13

POL. SC. - 04 
DRAWING/

SCULPTURE - 
Dept.              

HOME Sc. - 11

ECONOMICS - 04   
MUSIC  - Dept.    
DANCE - Dept.

-
SOCIOlOGY              

- 13
GEOG.-06
PSY.-DEPT.

HINDI LIT.- 09 -

B.A. III -
HINDI LIT         

ROOM -04
GEO.- 04       

Psycho-Dept. 

FUNDATION 
COURSE       

ROOM - 14

HISTORY - 06 
ENG. LIT.- DEPT.

HOME SC.- 01
ECO.-06

MUS.-DEPT
DANCE-DEPT

SOCIOLOGY-15A
POL. SC. - 06

DRA/SCUL - DEPT -

B.Sc.- I H.SC. - - - 02
AEC 

(HINDI/ENV.)
GE 02 02 - -

B.Sc.- II H.SC. - - - - 01 - 01
 SV HALL         

FUNDATION 
COURSE  

01 -

B.Sc.- III H.SC. - - -

FUNDATION 
COURSE       

ROOM - 14
03 - 03 03 - -

HOME SC/DRW - W.&TH
MUS/DANCE - M&T

GEO/PSY - F&S 

PRACTICAL

HOME SC/DRW - F.&S
MUS/DANCE - W&TH.

GEO/PSY - M&T

PRACTICAL

GOVT. DR. W.W.PATNAKAR GIRLS P.G. COLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)
  

PRACTICAL

PRACTICAL

PRACTICAL

HOME SC/DRW - MON.&TUS
MUS/DANCE - FRI&SAT.
GEO/PSY - WED&THUS 

PRACTICAL



CLASS
8.30 TO                

9.10
9.10 TO                
09.50

09.50 TO                
10.30

10.30 TO                  
11.10

11.10 TO                     
11.50

11.50 TO            
12.30

12.30 TO            
01.10

1.10 TO       01.50 01.50 TO   02.30
2.30 TO             
03.10

3.10 TO                
03.50

03.50  TO                       
04.30

B.Sc.- I - - - GE
AEC 

ENG./HINDI
CHEMISTRY - 12

C.S.- 08

ZOOL.- 12       
MICRO B. - 16A    

MATHS -15A

BOTANY- 12  
PHYSICS-13

- -

B.Sc.- II - - - -
CHEM-12
C.S.-07

 FUNDATION 
COURSE  

HALL

BOTANY- 13 
PHYSICS-07

ZOOL.- 14       
MICRO B. - 16A    

MATHS -15A
-

B.Sc.- III - - - -

 15A 
FUNDATION 

COURSE  
MATHS - 08
FRI&SAT.

BOTANY- 14  
PHYSICS-07

ZOOL.- 14       
MICRO B. - 16A    

MATHS -07

CHEM-14
C.S.-08

PGDCA - - - C.S. DEPT. C.S. DEPT. C.S. DEPT. C.S. DEPT. - - - - -

M.COM.-I SEM. - 16A 16A 16A 16A - - - - - - -

M.COM.-III SEM. 15 15 15 15 - - - - - - - -

M.A. I SEM 
POL.SC.

- 02 02 - 02 - - - - - - -

M.A. III SEM 
POL.SC.

- 03 03 03 - - - - - - - -

M.A. I SEM 
Sociology

- 09 09 09 - - - - - - - -

M.A. III SEM 
Sociology

- DEPT. DEPT. DEPT. - - - - - - - -

M.A. I SEM 
Geography

- - - GEO. A GEO. A GEO. A GEO. A - - - - -

M.A. III SEM 
Geography

- - GEO. B GEO. B GEO. B - GEO. B - - - - -

M.A. I SEM Hindi - 01 01 01 - 01 - - - - - -

M.A. III SEM Hindi - - DEPT. DEPT. DEPT. DEPT. - - - - - -

M.A. I  SEM 
English

- 06 06 06 - - - - - - - -

M.A.  III SEM 
English

- DEPT. DEPT. DEPT. - DEPT. - - - - - -

PRACTICAL

PRACTICAL

PRACTICAL



CLASS
8.30 TO                

9.10
9.10 TO                
09.50

09.50 TO                
10.30

10.30 TO                  
11.10

11.10 TO                     
11.50

11.50 TO            
12.30

12.30 TO            
01.10

1.10 TO       01.50 01.50 TO   02.30
2.30 TO             
03.10

3.10 TO                
03.50

03.50  TO                       
04.30

M.A. I SEM 
Economics

- - - 5A 5A GE 5A 5A - - - -

M.A. III SEM 
Economics

- - - 5B 5B 5B 5B - - - - -

M.A. I  SEM            
H. Sc.

- - - - NUTRI LAB. NUTRI LAB. NUTRI LAB. NUTRI LAB. - - - -

M.A. III SEM           
H. Sc.

- - LIB. SIDE LIB. SIDE LIB. SIDE LIB. SIDE - - - - - -

M.Sc. I  SEM      
(Zool.)

- - - ZOOlOGY - A ZOOlOGY - A ZOOlOGY - A ZOOlOGY - A - - - - -

M.Sc.  III SEM      
(Zool.)

- - - ZOOlOGY - B ZOOlOGY - B ZOOlOGY - B ZOOlOGY - B - - - - -

M.Sc. I SEM      
(Botany)

- - - 16B 16B 16B 16B - - - - -

M.Sc. III SEM      
(Botany)

- - - 15B 15B 15B 15B - - - - -

M.Sc. I  SEM      
(Chem.)

- - - CHEM. A CHEM. A CHEM. A CHEM. A - - - - -

M.Sc.  III SEM      
(Chem.)

- - - CHEM. B CHEM. B CHEM. B CHEM. B - - - - -

M.Sc. I SEM      
(Phy.)

- - - PHY. A PHY. A PHY. A PHY. A - - - - -

M.Sc. III SEM      
(Phy.)

- - - PHY. B PHY. B PHY. B PHY. B - - - - -

M.Sc. I  SEM      
(Maths)

- - - - MATHS. A MATHS. A MATHS. A MATHS. A - - - -

M.Sc.  III SEM      
(Maths)

- - - - MATHS. B MATHS. B MATHS. B MATHS. B - - - -

M.Sc. I SEM      
(H.Sc.)

- - - BIO - LAB BIO - LAB BIO - LAB BIO - LAB - - - - -

M.Sc.  III SEM      
(H.Sc.)

- - - - 11 - 11 11 11 - - -

PG DIPLOMA IN 
YOGA       

SPORTS
 GYM

SPORTS
 GYM

SPORTS
 GYM

SPORTS
 GYM

- - - - - - - -

TIME TABLE COMMITTEE

     1. …………………..…..2………………...………..3……………..……………..4……….……..……………
(DR. D.C. AGRAWAL)

INCHARGE, PRINCIPAL



 
F:\TIME TABLE\2024-25\GE 

GOVT. DR. W.W. PATANKAR GIRLS’ PG COLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)  

GENERIC ELECTIVE (GE) 

GE

Home Science  

(Basic Nutrition) 

12   

Hindi Literature  13 

English Literature 06 

Drawing  Department  

Music  Department  

Dance  Department  

History  05 A 

Geography  Department  

Economics  Seminar Hall  

Sociology  16 B 

Computer Application  14 

Psychology  04 

Math’s  Department  

Accounting  09  

Business Law 02 

Business Economics  07 

Botany  15 A 

Zoology  Zoology Lab B 

Microbiology  16 A 
 

 


